Features
Colour temperature selectable 3000K / 4000K /
6000K
Built-in dimmable driver (leading /trailing edge)
Wide angle, comfortable low glare lighting
Delivering low glare and comfortable lighting,
DLSMD includes the bene�t of colour temperature
selection. This o�ers contractors and end users
free choice at the time of installation.
Guarantee 3 Years
Colour Appearance (CCT) 3000K/ 4000K/ 6000K
IP Rating IP44
IK Rating IK03
Voltage 230V
Material (Body/Housing) Polycarbonate
Material (Di�user/Cover) Styrene
Colour Rendition (CRI) Ra > 80
Colour Finish White
LED Life Expectancy L70B50 30,000 Hours
Power Factor 0.9
Frequency 50/60Hz
Driver Type Phase Cut Dimmable
Approval UKCA CE
Working Temperature -20°C to 45°C
Speci�cation
Code Description Lumen Output Emergency
Lumen Output Wattage E�cacy
DLSMDW10W-CCT DLSMD CCT Selectable Downlight 850 lm 10W 85 lm/W
Product Information
D O W N L I G H T S S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
DLSMD
Tel: 0114 279 8999 | Email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk | redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley, S73 0UF
This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 04/05/24
CCT SELECTABLE DOWNLIGHT
Dimensions (mm) Ø: 110 x D: 63 mm
Product Net Weight (kg) 0.15 kg
Barcode 5055807618731
Box Dimensions (mm) L: 110 x W: 110 x D: 90 mm
Box Gross Weight (kg) 0.19 kg
Units/Outer Carton 50
Outer Carton Barcode 15055807618738
Outer Carton Dimensions (mm) L: 580 x W: 480 x D: 240 mm
Outer Carton Gross Weight (kg) 10.25 kg
D O W N L I G H T S S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
DLSMD
Packaging Information
Tel: 0114 279 8999 | Email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk | redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley, S73 0UF
This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 04/05/24
CCT SELECTABLE DOWNLIGHT